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Date: 05 March 2018

Time: 20:53:52

# 1D
1 194
2 193
3 195

Name
Ahtiainen Alex

Matvejev Tiit

Visnapuu Karl-Johannes

Competitor list All with details UJUMISE

Competition name: Swim Open Stockholm 2018

Competition place: Stockholm

Organizer:

Born Club ID

2001 UJUMISE 13
25
27

1999 UJUMISE 1

2002 UJUMISE 1

Event

100m Butterfly Men
100m Backstroke Men
200m Medley Men
100m Breaststroke Men
100m Freestyle Men
50m Breaststroke Men
100m Breaststroke Men
100m Butterfly Men
100m Freestyle Men
50m Freestyle Men

Pool
50 m
50 m
50 m
25m
25m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

Time Status
56.90
59.71

2:14.24

1:01.88
52.94
29.88

1:13.64

1:03.63
56.21
25.59

Generated by WinGrodan 1.26.04, Licensed to: Svenska Simférbundet



